CONCORDIA ELEMENTARY PTA SCHOOL CALENDAR 2019-2020

DATE

9/2

9/6

9/7

9/10

9/10

912

9/19

9/21
9/27-10/11
10/2

10/3

10/8

10/11
10/14-10/18
10/17
10/18
TBD
10/28-10/31
111

11/8

11/11
11412
11/14
11/15
11/25-11/29
12/3
12/9-12/13
12/19
12/23- 1/3
1/10

114

117

1/20

TBD

1/31

27 -2/7
2/8

TBD

2/11

2113

2114

217

2/21
3/2-3/6
3/2-3/6
3/10

3/13

3/18

3119

3/25
3/30-4/1
TBD

TBD

4/6 —4/10
4/13

4113

4/21

4/23

TBD

5/2
5/4-5/8
5/12

TBD

TBD

5/15

5/15

5/25

5/28 - 5/30
6/2

6/3

6/4

DESCRIPTION

No School — Labor Day

First Day Packets Due — — — — — — _ _ _ _ _
SPLASH “Islands” Southwest Walkabout

Super Minimum Day for Back to School Night Prep

PTA Meeting 11:05am in the Library

Back To School Night 6:30pm

Watch Dogs Pizza Night — _ __

PTA & SPLASH Family Night 6pm ~ — =

Gift Wrap Sales

International Walk To School Day
School Photos

PTA Meeting 12 noon in the Library
Gift Wrap Orders Due

Scholastic Bookfair

Great California Shake Out

SPLASH Grandparents’ Day 7:30am
Fall Harvest Carnival

Parent Teacher Conferences — Minimum Days
Parent Teacher Conferences — No School
Reflections Art Night (MPR)

Veteran’s Day — No School

PTA Meeting 12 noon in the Library

Make Up School Photos

Teacher/Staff Holiday Luncheon

Thanksgiving Break — No School

Used Book Sale

Holiday Grams Sold
Holiday Grams Distributed
Winter Break — No School
PTA Assembly

PTA Meeting 12 noon in the Library
Bundle Up & Boogie

Martin Luther King Jr. Day — No School
SPLASH Science Night

Jog-A-Thon Kick Off

Vale-grams Sold

Hero Dance

Dude Be Nice Week (student council)
PTA Meeting 12 noon in the Library
Vale-grams Distributed ~ _ __ _
No School — Lincoln’s Birthday @~ — — — — —

No School — Washington’s Birthday

Jog-A-Thon — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Reading Without Walls & Read Across America Day (observance)

Parent Teacher Conferences — Minimum Days

PTA Meeting 12 noon in the Library

Jog-A-Thon Make Up Day

5th Grade Walk Through the American Revolution Assembly

Spring School Photos

5th Grade Walk Through the American Revolution Assembly

5th Grade Pali Outdoor Science Camp
SPLASH Talent Show Dress Rehearsal
SPLASH Talent Show @ Shorecliffs
Spring Recess — No School

Yearbook Cover Contest

PTA Meeting 12 noon in the Library

Used Book Sale S“‘
4th Grade Walk Through California Assembly _
International Bike to SchoolDay  _ _— — — — — —

SPLASHBash — — — — —

Teacher Appreciation Week

Last PTA Meeting 12 noon in the Library

Minimum Day for Open House Prep

Open House

Classified Appreciation Day

Obstacle Challenge

Memorial Day — No School _ -
College & Career Week —
Perfect Attendance Pancake Breakfast - = inAa A er
5th Grade Party & Beach Day _ - | TACH
Last Day of School — Minimum Day —
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