## CONCORDIA ELEMENTARY PTA SCHOOL CALENDAR 2019-2020

DATE	DESCRIPTION No School Labor Day
9/2 9/6	No School – Labor Day First Day Packets Due  — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
9/7	SPLASH "Islands" Southwest Walkabout
9/10	Super William Day for Dack to School Night Frep
<b>9/10</b> 9/12	PTA Meeting 11:05am in the Library Back To School Night 6:30pm
9/19	Watch Dogs Pizza Night —
9/21	PTA & SPLASH Family Night 6pm ———————————————————————————————————
9/27-10/11 10/2	International Walk To School Day
10/3	School Photos
<b>10/8</b> 10/11	PTA Meeting 12 noon in the Library Gift Wrap Orders Due  DadsOfGreatStudents.com
10/11	Scholastic Bookfair
10/17	Great California Shake Out
10/18 TBD	SPLASH Grandparents' Day 7:30am — — — — — — — — Fall Harvest Carnival
10/28-10/31	Parent Teacher Conferences – Minimum Days
11/1	Parent Teacher Conferences – No School
11/8 11/11	Reflections Art Night (MPR)  Veteran's Day – No School
11/12	PTA Meeting 12 noon in the Library
11/14	Make Up School Photos
11/15 11/25-11/29	Teacher/Staff Holiday Luncheon Thanksgiving Break - No School
12/3	Thanksgiving Break – No School Used Book Sale  — — — — — —
12/9-12/13	Holiday Grams Sold
12/19 12/23- 1/3	Holiday Grams Distributed — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
1/10	PTA Assembly
1/14	PTA Meeting 12 noon in the Library
1/17 1/20	Bundle Up & Boogie Martin Luther King Jr. Day – No School
TBD	SPLASH Science Night
1/31	Jog-A-Thon Kick Off
2/7 — 2/7 2/8	Vale-grams Sold Hero Dance
TBD	Dude Be Nice Week (student council)
2/11	PTA Meeting 12 noon in the Library Vale-grams Distributed
2/13 2/14	No School – Lincoln's Birthday – – – – –
2/17	No School – Washington's Birthday
2/21 3/2-3/6	Jog-A-Thon — — — — — — — — — — — — — — Reading Without Walls & Read Across America Day (observance)
3/2-3/6 3/2-3/6	Parent Teacher Conferences – Minimum Days
3/10	PTA Meeting 12 noon in the Library
3/13 3/18	Jog-A-Thon Make Up Day 5th Grade Walk Through the American Revolution Assembly
3/19	Spring School Photos
3/25	5th Grade Walk Through the American Revolution Assembly
3/30-4/1 TBD	5th Grade Pali Outdoor Science Camp SPLASH Talent Show Dress Rehearsal
TBD	SPLASH Talent Show @ Shorecliffs
4/6 – 4/10	Spring Recess – No School
4/13 <b>4/13</b>	Yearbook Cover Contest PTA Meeting 12 noon in the Library
4/21	Used Book Sale
4/23 TBD	4th Grade Walk Through California Assembly
5/2	International Bike to School Day
5/4-5/8	Teacher Appreciation Week
<b>5/12</b> TBD	Last PTA Meeting 12 noon in the Library
TBD	Minimum Day for Open House Prep Open House
5/15	Classified Appreciation Day
5/15 5/25	Obstacle Challenge Memorial Day – No School
5/28 - 5/30	College & Career Week
6/2	Perfect Attendance Pancake Breakfast
6/3 6/4	5th Grade Party & Beach Day  Last Day of School – Minimum Day – – –
0, 1	Lack Day of Concor Minimum Day